AGENDA THE BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASHD OF REGENTS

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

- 3. Approve construction by the Nebraska Alumni Association of a Life Member Endowment Wall and renovation of the Holling Garden on the east side of the Wick Alumni Center Addendum VII-B-3 **APPROVED**
- 4. Approve naming the Multicultural Center the "John D. 'Jackie' Gaughan Multicultural Center" Addendum VII-B-4 **APPROVED**

VIII. UNIVERSITY ADMINISTRATIVE AGENDA

A. ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

- 1. Approve establishment of a professional degree, Master of Laws (LL.M.) with a focus in Space and Telecommunications Law in the College of Law at the University of Nebraska-Lincoln Addendum VIII-A-1 **APPROVED**
- 2. Approve the Bachelor of Science in Information Assurance at the University of Nebraska at Omaha Addendum VIII-A-2 **APPROVED**
- 3. Approve the Amendment to Bylaws for the University of Nebraska Institute of Agriculture and Natural Resources (IANR) to approve Extension Professor and

Agreement, a Tax Compliance Agreement and the Preliminary Official Statement, and authorizing the Vice President for Business and Finance to determine interest

- 8. Naming of the "Carrie Ludden and Eva Case Courtyards" and "University View" at the University of Nebraska at Kearney Addendum VIII-D-8
- 9. Naming two rooms in the Durham Research Center the "Carol J. Swarts, M.D. Laboratory for Emerging Neurosciences Research" Addendum VIII-D-9
- 10. Bennett Hall Renovation Design Development Report for the University of Nebraska Medical Center Addendum VIII-D-10
- 11. College of Law Auditorium Renovation and Classroom Addition Design Development Report for the University of Nebraska-Lincoln Addendum VIII-D-11

IX. ADDITIONAL BUSINESS